



FNI/UWD/PO/CO13  
 Effective Date:12.10.2023  
 Issue No:0.0

**FIRST NATIONAL INSURANCE (GENERAL) CO., LTD.**

No. 400/406, Merchant Road, Botahtaung Township,  
 Yangon, Myanmar. 11162  
 Office : 01-8610661, Call Center : 01-9010900  
 E-mail : customerservices@fnigeneral.com  
 Website : www.fnigeneral.com

**Motor Vehicle Insurance Policy Schedule**

Agent : [Redacted] Policy No : [Redacted]

Insured: [Redacted]  
 NRC No: [Redacted]  
 Address: [Redacted]

Period of Insurance : 12 Months from 12-10-2023 to 11-10-2024  
 ( effective from 12:00 AM on 12-10-2023 at which time the first premium is received.)

Vehicle Information

Registration No	Make & Model	Year of Manufacture	Type of Body	Tonnage/Cubic Capacity/Seating	Engine No	Chassis No
[Redacted]	MITSUBISHI MINICAB	2004	PICKUP(4*2)(R)	657/0	3G83-901230	U61T-0910063
Trailer No			Frame No:			
Estimated Present Value Vehicle		19,000,000.00 MMK		Premium	255,060.00 MMK	

Driver's Information

Driver's Name	NRC No	Age	Full Provisional Driving License No.	His/Her relationship to you
[Redacted]	[Redacted]	[Redacted]	[Redacted]	[Redacted]
[Redacted]	[Redacted]	[Redacted]	[Redacted]	[Redacted]

Limits of Liability

Section A Own Damage	Vehicle Sum Insured Front Glass Value Towing Fee	19,000,000.00 MMK(Excess Amount: 0.00 MMK) 250,000.00 MMK 300,000 MMK
Section B Third Party Liability	Common Limit Bodily Injury Legal Costs Medical Treatment Death & Disability	50,000,000 MMK 3,000,000 MMK 500,000 MMK 25,000 MMK x 52 weeks 3,000,000 MMK
Section C Personal Accident & Medical Treatment	Common Limit Medical Treatment Death & Disability	50,000,000 MMK 25,000 MMK x 52 weeks 3,000,000 MMK

Additional Covers : SRCC,Wind Screen,Theft,Nil Excess,Acts Of God,War Risk

In consideration of the premium paid by You, the Insured We, the Company, do hereby undertake and bind ourselves to indemnify You, the Insured against loss or damage occurring to the subject-matter insured and the liabilities incurred thereby; during the period of insurance subject to the limits as attach the terms, conditions of this Policy and the subsequent additional covers thereon.

Examined By  
 Date 13-10-2023



Authorized Official